Ludgvan Academy
Governor Attendance Register

2023/2024

Key
P: Present
Ap: Apologies given and accepted

Ab: Absent (no apologies given)

05/10/23

09/11/23

16/05/24

11/07/24

Leading
Edge / Academies
Partnership

Total attended

Michael Payne (Chair until 15/5/24 P P resigned n/a 3/3
Emily Kent (Chair from 16/05/24) P P P P 5/5
Adam Anderson P P P P 5/5
Sophie Law P P n/a n/a 3/3
Nigel Marns P Ap Ap P 3/5
Sue Winn P P P P 5/5
Janet Pascoe P P P P 5/5
Gail Terry Ap P P P 4/5
Jake Battle (New governor first n/a n/a P P 3/3
meeting 01/02/24)




