Ludgvan Academy Governor Attendance Register 2023/2024



Key

P: Present

Ap: Apologies given and accepted

Ab: Absent (no apologies given)

Name	05/10/23	09/11/23	01/02/24	16/05/24	11/07/24	Total attended
Michael Payne (Chair until 15/5/24	Р	Р	Р	resigned	n/a	3/3
Emily Kent (Chair from 16/05/24)	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5
Adam Anderson	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5
Sophie Law	Р	Р	Р	n/a	n/a	3/3
Nigel Marns	Р	Ар	Р	Ар	Р	3/5
Sue Winn	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5
Janet Pascoe	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	5/5
Gail Terry	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	4/5
Jake Battle (New governor first meeting 01/02/24)	n/a	n/a	Р	Р	Р	3/3